Product: 9406
Audio, Control & Instrument, #22-2pr, SR-PVC, Indiv. Foil, PVC Jkt, CMG
Product Description
Audio, Control & Instrument Cable, 22 AWG stranded (7x30) tinned copper conductors, semi-rigid PVC insulation, twisted pairs, individually shielded with
Beldfoil® (100% coverage), 22 AWG stranded tinned copper drain wire, PVC jacket.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: low voltage analog signals (4-20ma, 0-10v, ...); low voltage digital control (24v, …); line level audio; computer communication; panel wiring

Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: UL1685 FT4 Loading, FT4, IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca
NEC / UL Compliance: Article 800, CMG
AWM Compliance: AWM 2464
CEC / C(UL) Compliance: CMG
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark, EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2), EU Directive 2012/19/EU (WEEE)
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
APAC Compliance: China RoHS II (GB/T 26572-2011)
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.350 Revision Date: 09-07-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC Footnote
9406 T35100 Beige, Pale Fawn Reel 100 ft 612825240044
9406 T35500 Beige, Pale Fawn Reel 500 ft 612825240068
9406 T35U500 Beige, Pale Fawn UnReel 500 ft 612825240037
9406 T351000 Beige, Pale Fawn Reel 1,000 ft 612825240051 C
9406 T35U1000 Beige, Pale Fawn UnReel 1,000 ft 612825240020
Footnote: C - CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
© 2026 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without